NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

2010/03/05

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

1.108
1.112
1.115
1.118
2.208
2.214
2.216
2.227
2.600
3.105
3.301
3.302
3.306
3.322
3.324
3.337
4.410
4.411
4.414
4.415
4.416
4.419
4.424
5.519
5.521
5.527
5.529
5.530
5.553
5.555

DANIEL MCINTYRE
ST. MATTHEWS
MINTO

SARGENT PARK
BOOTH

STURGEON CREEK
KIRKFIELD
ASSINIBOIA DOWNS
WILKES SOUTH
WEST ALEXANDER
DUFFERIN
WILLIAM WHYTE
ST. JOHN'S
RIVERGROVE
TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR
AMBER TRAILS
KILDARE-REDONDA
KILDONAN DRIVE
CANTERBURY PARK
MEADOWS

MISSION GARDENS
SPRINGFIELD NORTH
GRASSIE
MINNETONKA
PULBERRY
NORMAND PARK
RIVER PARK SOUTH
DAKOTA CROSSING
SAGE CREEK
ROYALWOOD

From February 2010
Construct Construct
SFD SFD

MONTH Y-T-D

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,

Triplex
Month

Construct

Duplex,
Row
Housing,

Triplex
--T--D

L

LLLLLL

LLLLLL
LLLLLL

9]

o
(S

—

=l K=
N

>

>
\©

N

0

p—
—

=R B KR B KA B KA B A R KA R A ) A ) A A ) )

(=2 E=2] B2 2] E=21 K= E=A KA B2 KA B A =R B B ) A D D D )
L |

N
N4

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLL
LLLLLLLELLLLLLELLLL

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

( SFDCONDEM)

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLL

Page No:

1



2010/03/05
Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From February 2010
Construct Construct
Construct  Construct —LLDI‘; lex —LLDI‘; lex
oW oW
SF—D SF—D Housing, Housing,
Triplex Triplex
Y--T--D Month Y--T--D

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH

5556  ISLAND LAKES of | 1 0 ]
5.635 CLOUTIER DRIVE of | 1 | ]
5637  FAIRFIELD PARK | 1) | 2] | of | 8
5670  PARC LA SALLE | of | 1] | of | ]
5680 BRIDGWATER FOREST | 18] | 2] | of | ]
5682  SOUTH POINTE | 21) | aj | of | 0
122 251 0 2

( SFDCONDEM) Page No: 2



