## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From February 2010

	Fre	<b>C</b>	<b>G</b>		
		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<b>MONTH</b>	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
1.108	DANIEL MCINTYRE	3	3	0	0
1.112	ST. MATTHEWS	2	2	0	0
1.115	MINTO	1	1	0	0
1.118	SARGENT PARK	0	1	0	0
2.208	ВООТН	1	1	0	0
2.214	STURGEON CREEK	1	1	0	0
2.216	KIRKFIELD	1	1	0	0
2.227	ASSINIBOIA DOWNS	5	13	0	0
2.600	WILKES SOUTH	1	1	0	0
3.105	WEST ALEXANDER	0	1	0	0
3.301	DUFFERIN	0	2	0	0
3.302	WILLIAM WHYTE	2	3	0	0
3.306	ST. JOHN'S	1	1	0	0
3.322	RIVERGROVE	6	10	0	0
3.324	TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR	0	0	0	2
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	10	19	0	0
4.410	KILDARE-REDONDA	0	1	0	0
4.411	KILDONAN DRIVE	1	1	0	0
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	6	12	0	0
4.415	MEADOWS	8	18	0	3
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	2	7	0	0
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	1	5	0	0
4.424	GRASSIE	12	17	0	0
5.519	MINNETONKA	0	2	0	0
5.521	PULBERRY	0	0	0	3
5.527	NORMAND PARK	1	5	0	0
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	1	2	0	0
5.530	DAKOTA CROSSING	0	0	0	6
5.553	SAGE CREEK	12	24	0	0
5.555	ROYALWOOD	4	9	0	0
				( SFDCONDEM	) Page No:

1

## Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

## From February 2010

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex	Construct Duplex, Row Housing, Triplex
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		<b>MONTH</b>	<u>YTD</u>	Month	<u>YTD</u>
5.556	ISLAND LAKES	0	1	0	0
5.635	CLOUTIER DRIVE	0	1	0	0
5.637	FAIRFIELD PARK	1	2	0	8
5.670	PARC LA SALLE	0	1	0	0
5.680	BRIDGWATER FOREST	18	42	0	0
5.682	SOUTH POINTE	21	41	0	0
		122	251	0	22